Rental Rates

Rentals Held During Normal Business Hours:

Auditorium

Adult Lounge
Multipurpose Room
J-Zone

Studio 1

Studio 2

Gym (whole)

Gym (1/2)

Pool Party with 0-20 guests
Tumbling Party

Member

$ 150/ hour

$ 75/hour

S 75/hour

S 75/hour
$ 50/hour
$100/hour
$125/hour
S 75/hour

$200
$225

Custom Party with Miss Holly $300
Parties include 1 hour in party room and 1 hour in pool/gym.

Rentals during Non-Operating Hours:

Auditorium - Banquet/Reception Fees
Saturday evening events held between 5 pm and 12 am (Saturday)

3 hours $1440
4 Hours $1680
5 Hours $1860
6 Hours $2040
$500 - Catering Buyout

Add Audio or Video with JCC staff $50
Add Audio or Video with vendor $150
Both Audio and Video with vendor $200

Set up night before $100

Security deposit 50% of banquet/reception price
Full deposit to be refunded after the completion of event, if there are no contract violations

York
JCC

Nonmember

$190/hour
$100/hour
$100/hour
$100/hour

$75/hour
$135/hour
$165/hour
$100/hour

$300
$325
$400
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