Rental Rates



Rentals Held During Normal Business Hours:

	<u>Member</u>	<u>Nonmember</u>
Auditorium	\$ 150/hour	\$190/hour
Adult Lounge	\$ 75/hour	\$100/hour
Multipurpose Room	\$ 75/hour	\$100/hour
J-Zone	\$ 75/hour	\$100/hour
Studio 1	\$ 50/hour	\$75/hour
Studio 2	\$100/hour	\$135/hour
Gym (whole)	\$125/hour	\$165/hour
Gym (1/2)	\$ 75/hour	\$100/hour
Pool Party with 0-20 guests	\$200	\$300
Tumbling Party	\$225	\$325
Custom Party with Miss Holly	\$300	\$400

Parties include 1 hour in party room and 1 hour in pool/gym.

Rentals during Non-Operating Hours:

Auditorium - Banquet/Reception Fees

Saturday evening events held between 5 pm and 12 am (Saturday)

3 hours \$1440

4 Hours \$1680

5 Hours \$1860

6 Hours \$2040

\$500 - Catering Buyout

Add Audio or Video with JCC staff \$50

Add Audio or Video with vendor \$150

Both Audio and Video with vendor \$200

Set up night before \$100

Security deposit 50% of banquet/reception price

Full deposit to be refunded after the completion of event, if there are no contract violations